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RJEŠENJA ISPITA DRŽAVNE MATURE IZ  OSNOVNE RAZINE LATINSKOG 

JEZIKA 

U ŠKOLSKOJ GODINI 2021./2022. 

 

 

BROJ 

ZADATKA 
TOČAN ODGOVOR 

1. A 

2. A 

3. A 

4. B 

5. C 

6. B 

7. B 

8. C 

9. D 

10. A 

11. D 

12. B 

13. D 

14. B 

15. B 

16. A 

17. D 

18. D 

19. A 

20. C 

21. B 

22. D 

23. D 

24. C 

25. C 

26. B 

27. B 

28. C 

29. C 

30. B 

31. A 

32. D 

33. A 

34. B 

35. B 
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BROJ 

ZADATKA 
TOČAN ODGOVOR 

36. D 

37. C 

38. C 

39. B 

40. A 

41. Germani omnis 

42. huic 

43. nominativ s infinitivom/ NCI 

44. educant 

45. reliquos 

46. manebunt 

47. usui 

48. imenica 

49. magnam 

50. fuerunt 

51. barbari 

52. Germanija / Germania 

53. Rubikon 

54. latifundije 

55. Nomina sunt odiosa. 
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